
Communiqué no. 1057-10 November 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 10 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.087

64,941

10.990

65,514

1 119 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie ERD Winner Winner

2 69 van RIESSEN Laurine BCC +0.202 +0.457

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.203

64,268

11.243

64,040

1 166 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner

2 94 ZHONG Tianshi CHN +0.002 +0.037

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.625

61,935

11.207

64,246

1 297 STARIKOVA Olena UKR Winner Winner

2 156 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.204 +0.058

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.250

64,000

11.085

64,953

1 177 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 98 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL +0.383 +0.170

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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