



7-10 November 2019 Communiqué no. 105

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sun 10 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.087	10.990	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	64,941	65,514	
	1	119	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	ERD	Winner	Winner	
	2	69	van RIESSEN Laurine	BCC	+0.202	+0.457	
				200m Time:	11.203	11.243	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64,268	64,040	
	1	166	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	94	ZHONG Tianshi	CHN	+0.002	+0.037	
				200m Time:	11.625	11.207	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	61,935	64,246	
	1	297	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	Winner	Winner	
	2	156	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.204	+0.058	
				200m Time:	11.250	11.085	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	64,000	64,953	
	1	177	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	98	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	+0.383	+0.170	

## Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

TITLE SPONSOR

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT











